Spirit Selections

WHISKY | SCOTLAND | SPEYSIDE

Aberlour A'bunadh Alba

Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask

Dalmore 12yr

Glenallachie 2012 9yr Cuvee Cask Finish
Glenallachie 8yr Scottish Virgin Oak
Glenallachie 50th Anniversary Future Edition
Macallan 12yr

Macallan 18yr

WHISKY | SCOTLAND | HIGHLANDS
Clynelish 14yr
Deanston 1997 Palo Cortado Cask Finish 21yr

26
32
22
31
32
46
24
62

20
43

WHISKY | SCOTLAND | CAMPBELTOWN & LOWLANDS

Bladnoch 19yr
Campbeltown Loch
Springbank 10yr

WHISKY | SCOTLAND | ISLES
Highland Park Cask Strength #2
Highland Park 18yr

"Talisker Distiller's Edition

WHISKY | SCOTLAND | ISLAY
Bruichladdich Bere Barley 2012
Bruichladdich Octomore 13.1
Bruichladdich Octomore 13.3
Caol Ila 12yr

Lagavulin 16yr

Laphroaig 10yr

WHISKY | SCOTLAND | BLENDED SCOTCH
Compass Box Peat Monster

Compass Box Spice Tree

Dewar's White Label

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

Last Drop 50yr

MacNair's Lum Reek 21yr Peated
Samaroli Islay Blended 2017

45
18
24

28
34
32

32
55
92
30
36
21

20
20
13
13
16
85
175 (1 oz)
42
41



Cocktails 16 / each

N

Yuzu Sour
toki japanese whisky, cynar, yuzu, star anise

Bramble
gin, lemon, blackberry
Dick Bradsell, Fred's Club - 1984

This Must Be The Place
bell pepper infused tequila, genepy, ancho reyes,
lime, tajin salt rim

Macunaima
novo fogo 2yr cachaga, lime, fernet branca
Arnaldo Hirai, Boca de Ouro - 2014

Sazerac

sazerac 6yr rye, absinthe, bitters
William T. Boothby, The World's Drinks and How to Mix Them - 1908

White Negroni

gin, lillet blanc, suze
Wayne Collins, VinExpo - 2001

Wee Bit of Tea
laphroaig 10yr, earl grey, ginger, cacao nib, cynar, lime

J

Cooler Spritz
lillet blanc, pineau des charentes,
apricot, ver jus, sparkling wine

Absinthe Frappe

herbsaint, mint
Cayetano Ferrer, Old Absinthe House - 1874

Jungle Bird

rum blend, campari, pineapple, lime
Feffrey Ong See Teik, Aviary Bar, Hilton Kuala Lumpur - 1970s

Reserve Cocktails

H

Oaxaca Old Fashioned 38

el tesoro extra anejo, del maguey tobala, bitters
Phil Ward, Death & Co. - 2007

i

Rob Roy 38
macnair's lum reek 21yr scotch, borgogno barolo chinato,

luxardo maraschino, bitters
unknown - 1900s

Spirit Selections

WHISKEY | RYE

Angel's Envy Rye 32
Cascade Moon 13yr Rye 82
Colonel E.H. Taylor Bonded Rye 34
Eljjah Craig Rye 16
George Dickel x Leopold Bros "Three Chamber' 40
High Plains Rye 25
High West Mid Winter Nights Dram 60
High West Rendezvous Rye 30
Knob Creek 7yr Rye 14
Michter's US 1 Straight Rye 20
Nashville Barrel A Duet of Ryes 27
Rittenhouse Bonded Rye 13
Sazerac 6yr Rye 13
Sazerac 18yr (2021) 75
Sazerac 18yr (2022) 75
Thomas H. Handy Rye (2022) 75
Whistlepig 12yr Old World 46
Whistlepig 15yr Estate Oak 80
Willet 4yr Rye 29
Wolves x Willet Batch #1 76
Wolves x Willet Batch #2 76
Woodford Reserve Rye 16
WHISKY | JAPAN

Akkeshi 'Boshu' 2021 45
Akkeshi 'Usui' 2021 4
Nikka Coftey Grain 28
Nikka Coftey Malt 35
Nikka Taketsuru 29
Nikka Yoichi 25
Hakushu 12yr 38
Hakushu 18yr '100th Anniversary' 180(1 0z)
Hibiki Harmony 39
Hibiki 21yr 180
Suntory Toki 16
Yamazaki 12yr 62
Yamazaki 18yr 150
Yamazaki 25yr 400 (1 0z)
Yamazaki Spanish Oak 110 (1 0z)
Yamazaki Puncheon 84 (1 0z)
Yamazaki Peated 84 (1 0z)
Yamazaki Mizunara 180 (1 0z)



Spirit Selections

WHISKEY | AMERICAN & BOURBON
A.D. Laws Bonded Bourbon
Angel’s Envy Bourbon

Basil Hayden Bourbon
Bingham's Black Label

Blaton's

Blaton's Gold

Booker's 'Mighty Fine Batch'
Buffalo Trace Bourbon

Colonel E.H. Taylor Barrel Proof
Colonel E.H. Taylor Single Barrel
Colonel E.H. Taylor Small Batch
Eljjah Craig 18yr

Eljjah Craig Barrel Proof

Eljah Craig Small Batch

Eljah Craig Toasted Barrel
Elmer T. Lee

Four Roses Small Batch

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels 12yr

Henry Mckenna 10yr
Kentucky Owl Dry State

Knob Creek 9yr

Knob Creek 12yr

Knob Creek 18yr

Maker's Mark Bourbon

Maker's Mark Cellar Aged 2023
Michter's Sour Mash

Michter's US 1 Straight Bourbon
Old Forester 1897 Bottled in Bond
Old Forester 100 Proof

Rock Hill Farms Single Barrel
Russell's Reserve Single Barrel
Russell's Reserve 13yr

Smooth Ambler Old Scout
Stagg Jr.

Van Winkle 15yr

Van Winkle 20yr

Weller Antique 107

Weller CYPB

Weller Full Proof

Weller Single Barrel

Wild Turkey Kentucky Spirit
Wilderness Trail Bottled in Bond
Woodford Reserve Bourbon

32
21
18
25
33
75
44
13
45
32
24
59
33
16
27
28
16
13
40
26
52 (1 02)
14
29
60
14
e
20
20
20
13
26
28
54
16
27
100 (1 oz)
150 (1 02z)
28
32
30
30
26
22

16

Cocktails 16 / EACH

)

Vodka Chico
cucumber vodka, chareau, lemongrass, topo chico

Funky Grooves
samuel maverick gin, lillet rose, bergamot, ube, tonic

Velvet Smoke
del maguey vida, velvet falernum, genepy,
salted coconut water, lime, blackstrap rum

/

Basil Gimlet
gin, hayman's navy strength gin, makrut leaf,

lime oleo-saccharum, basil eau de vie, boston bitters

East India Daiquiri
chai rum, averna, lime

Dreams of Oaxaca
del maguey vida, nixta corn liqueur, ancho
reyes, chocolate cream, smoked cinnamon

From Rio With Love
novo fogo 2yr cachaga, fernet branca,
coconut milk, baking spices, ginger, white chocolate

i

Lovers' Quarrel
gin, chinola passion fruit, vanilla, sambuca, lemon

Paper Plane

bourbon, aperol, amaro nonino, lemon
Sam Ross, Milk & Honey - 2008

Carrot & The Stick
gin, krogstad aquavit, carrot, grapefruit,
lemon, italicus, cardamom syrup

Deputed Testamony
knob creek rye 7yr, st. george spiced pear liqueur,
benedictine, bitters

Nitro Espresso Martini
vodka, coffee, amaro blend, coffee liqueur



Wine by the Glass

SPARKLING

Prosecco
Scarpetta Grave del Friuli, It 2021 14

Cremant d'Alsace Rosé
Pierre Sparr Alsace, Fr Nv 16

Champagne Brut 'Cuvée Léonie
Canard-Duchéne Champagne, Fr Nv 30

WHITE
Pinot Grigio
Sartort Family Alto-Adige, It 2021 14

Chenin Blanc 'Provenance'
lAvenir Stellenbosch, Za 2016 14

Sauvignon Blanc
Frenzy Marlborough, Nz 2022 15

Griiner Veltliner 'Terrassen'
Furtschitsch Niederosterreich, At 2021 16

Pouilly-Fuissé 'Marie Antoinette'
1.7. Vincent Burgundy, Fr 2020 22

Sancerre
Domaine de la Tonnellerie Loire Valley, Fr 2022

Chardonnay
Post & Beam Napa Valley, Ca 2022 26

Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Les Embazées
Sophie & Vincent Morey Burgundy, Fr 2021 60

ROSE
Méditérranée 'La Croix'

Chateau Peyrassol Provence, Fr 2022 16

Spirit Selections

WHISKY | WORLD

Blue Spot 7yr Cask Strength

Crown Royal

Flaming Pig Black Cask

Jameson

Navazos Palazzi Overseas Malt Whisky Bota #12
Penderyn Icons of Wales #9 The Headliner

Red Breast 12yr

Red Breast 21yr

Yellow Spot 12yr

ARMAGNAC | COGNAC

Aurensan 20yr

D'Esperance 16yr Bas Armaganc Cask #176
Pierre Ferrand 10 Generations

I'Encantada 25yr Domaine LLa Mamoulens 1993
I'Encantada 29yr Domaine La Fréche 1989
I'Encantada 25yr Domaine Cutxan 1995

Normandin Mercier 30yr Grande Champagne

BRANDY

Cobrafire Evil Force Cask Strength
Germain-Robin 7yr
Germain-Robin XO

Ivy Mountain Peach Brandy
Lustau Solera Gran Reserva
Navazos Montilla Old Brandy ’13
Sainte Louise

Yebiga 'Bela’

CALVADOS
Daron Fine

Roger Groult 8yr

GRAPPA | PISCO
Macchu Pisco
Marolo Grappa di Barolo

Marolo ‘Mila’ Camomilla con Grappa

52
13
16
13
25
21
23
62
35

60
39
24
43
55
75
42

34
24
31
22
15
33
13
15

14
23

13
27
15



Spirit Selections

MEZCAL | SOTOL

5 Sentidos Papalote

5 Sentidos Tobala y Tobaziche
Del Maguey Tobala

Del Maguey Wild Papalome
El Jolgorio Cuixe

El Jolgorio Pechuga

El Jolgorio Pechuga Navidena
El Jolgorio Todos Santos Coyote
Flor del Desierto Cascabel
Gracias a Dios Cuixe

La Luna Ponche Navideno
La Venenosa Puntas

La Venenosa Azul

Mal Bien Cortes Arroqueno
Mal Bien Sonido Papalote
Mezcalero Special Bottling #5
Mezcalero #25

Mezonte Jalisco Santos Juarez
Rey Campero Jabali

Rey Campero Jabali de Barro

Rey Campero Pechuga de Codorniz
Rey Campero Tepextate - Cuishe - Espadin

Real Minero San Martinero
Real Minero Tripon

Vago Cuixe

Vago Elote

Vago Madrecuixe

AMARO

Amaro di Angostura
Aperol

Averna

Braulio

Campari

Cynar

Fernet Branca

Fernet Branca Menta
Fey Anme Forest Bitters
Meletti

Montenegro

Nonino

Vecchio Amaro Del Capo
Varnelli Dell'Erborista

34
32
30
28
27
36
46
67
26
23
24
42
44
30
23
29
29
35
28
46
26
28
36
48
24
16
24

10
13
10
12
13
10
10
10
12
10
13
14
10
18

Wine by the Glass

RED

Grenache ‘The Custodian’
dArenberg Mclaren Vale, Au 2018 15

Rioja 'Excellens' Marqués de Caceres Rioja, Es 2019

Etna Rosso ‘Erse’
Tenuta di Fessina Sicily, It 2018 18

Malbec 'Felino' Visia Cobos Mendoza, Ar 2021 18

Cotes du Rhone ‘Mon Coeur’
Domaine .1 Chave Rhone Valley, Fr 2021 19

Super Tuscan ‘Yantra’
Tenuta Sette Cieli Tuscany, It 2020 20

Pinot Noir
Avwveraen Willamette Valley, Or 2022 22

Rosso di Montalcino
Argiano Tuscany, It 2020 25

Bordeaux
Chateau Armens
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Fr 2019 26

Cabernet Sauvignon
Sinegal Napa Valley, Ca 2021 32

Pinot Noir 'Rovyal St. Robert Cuvee
Raen Sonoma Coast Ca 2021 50

Cabernet Sauvignon
Paul Hobbs Coombsville, Ca 2019 80

Hermitage Domaine Fean-Louis Chave
Rhone Valley, Fr 2019 98

16



Beers

DRAFT

Equal Parts Microdose
Hazy DIPA 8% 1x 8

Karbach Hopadillo
IPA 6.6% tx 6

Bludorn Lager
Lager 4.2% 1x 6

CANS

Karbach Free & Easy (Non-Alcoholic)
Indian Pale Ale 0.5% tx 7

Austin Eastciders Original
Dry Cider 5% tx 6

Aval Gold
Dry Cider 6% France 7

BOTTLES

Coors Light
Light Lager 4.2% co 6

Shiner Bock
Bock 4.4% 1tx 6

Spirit Selections

TEQUILA
Arette Gran Clase Extra Afiejo
Arette Artesanal Afiejo

Casamigos Reposado

Cazcanes Blanco Still Strength No.10

Cazcanes Joven No.9
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942 Afiejo
El Tesoro Reposado

El Tesoro Extra Afiejo
Fortaleza Blanco
Fuenteseca 15yr Extra Afiejo
G4 Blanco

La Gritona Reposado
LLALO Blanco

Mi Casa Afiejo

Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

Ocho Extra Afiejo

PM Spirits Blanco
Pueblo Viejo Blanco
San Matias Extra Afiejo
Santanera Blanco

Santanera Afiejo

Siembra Metl Quiote Miguel Perez

Tapatio 110 Blanco

48
27
25
38
34
54
50
20
38
23
75
20
22
18
24
18
22
68
24
13
25
26
42
32
20



Spirit Selections

LIQUEUR

Baileys

Disaronno Amaretto
D.O.M. Benedictine
Drambuie
Frangelico

Kahlua

Licor 43

Pimm's No. 1
Romano Sambuca
Romano Sambuca Nero

St. George Aqua Perfecta

ABSINTHE
Herbsaint
Kubler Absinthe
Pernod Pastis
Ricard Pastis

Vieux Pontalier Absinthe

HERBAL

Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Green VEP
Chartreuse Yellow
Krogstad Aquavit
Kummel

Suze

FRUIT

Caravella LLimoncello
Chambord
Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Laird's Applejack
Luxardo Maraschino

Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
10
12
12
13

13
16
14
14
22

18
32
18
13
10
10

10
10
13
15
13
10
10

Belgian Beers

We’re excited to share a special list of Belgian beers
with you — admittedly, our first love was Belgian
beer. Belgium has well over 100 years of established
beer making methods which created quality beers
that shaped styles around the world. Even when

the IPA craze was taking over in the US, we

found ourselves wanting more Belgian brews.

We proudly showcase them at Bludorn because they pair
so well with food. The fruit and spice notes of Piraat are
a great match for our double cut pork chop; the bright
sourness of a Lambic alongside the richness of our foie
gras will surprise your taste buds. Hope you have as
much fun enjoying this list as we did curating it. Cheers!

Bavik Super Pils
Pilsner 52% 6

Saison Dupont
Saison 6.5% 12

Achouffe LLa Choufte
Belgian Blonde 8% 8

Orval
Amber Ale 6.9% 10

Duvel
Golden Ale 8.5% 10

Westmalle Tripel
Tripel 9.5% 10

Piraat
Strong Ale 10.5% 8

Rochefort 10
Quad 11.3% 12

Chimay Grande Reserve

Strong Dark 9% 12

LAMBIC/SOUR

Drie Fonteinen Framboos 2019
Fruited Lambic 6.2% 45

Tilquin Oude Geuze 2021
Oude Geuze 7% 20

Tilquin Oude Sureau 2021
Fruited Lambic 6.6% 28



Zero Proof Cocktails 10 / EACH

N

Dove’s Nest
grapefruit, lime, seedlip garden, vanilla, chili

Bissap
hibiscus, mint, makrut leaf & lime
oleo-saccharum, hop soda

i

Apple Bottom Sage
apple, verjus, fennel-sage foam

Sardoodledom
espresso, star anise, citrus, tonic

J

“Coco” Canela
pineapple, coconut, smoked cinnamon, ginger

Dodo Bird
bitter aperitif, pineapple, lime, molasses, maple

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

SODA POP 4 | EACH
Coke

Coke Zero

Diet Coke

Sprite

Ginger Ale

OTHER

Iced Tea 4

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice 6
Fresh Lemonade 5

Topo Chico 5

S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water 8
Acqua Panna Spring Water 8
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 5

Q Classic Tonic 5

Lagunitas Hoppy Refresher 5

Spirit Selections

VODKA

Belvedere

Belvedere Smogory Forest
Chopin

Grey Goose

Haku

Ketel One

Simple

Tito's

Wheatley

GIN

Beefeater

Bols Genever
Bombay Sapphire
Botanist

Gracias a Dios Gin
Hawthorn's
Hayman's Old Tom
Hendrick's

Ki No Bi

Monkey 47
Plymouth

Roku

Samuel Maverick Texas Gin

Tanqueray 10

RUM ‘ SUGARCANE DISTILLATES

El Dorado 21yr

Foursquare 2009

Foursquare Sovereingty
Habitation Velier Forsyths WP 2005
Habitation Velier Last Ward 2009
Hamilton Pot Still Black
Hampden Great House 2021
Marfa Desert Rum

Novo Fogo Silver

Samaroli 14yr Venezuela Rum 2005
San Zanj

Santa Teresa 1796

Worthy Park Estate Reserve

14
16
14
14
14
14
13
14
13

13
13
13
16
24
13
13
14
20
20
14
16
15
14

40
32
31
35
42
12
34
17
13
58
12
20
22



